Jewels Foundation Inc

Board of Directors L. Juliet Ashbourne – President Bridgett Williams - Vice President Samantha Reid-Francis- Director I Dr. Janice Borrows – Director II Carlene Moore – Director III P.O Box 590274 Ft. Lauderdale, FL 33359 (754) 307-6876 Jfoundation876@gmail.com Board of Members Tiffany Blackwood – Treasurer Denyse Williams – Secretary Maurice Borrows – Ex Coordinator Alysha Ashbourne – Relations

Become a Jewels Foundation Inc. Member

Thank you for your interest in becoming a Jewels Foundation Inc. member!

Our organization is geared to improving the lives of students from diverse academic, socioeconomic, and cultural backgrounds in and around our community through higher learning.

Membership has its Benefits

Jewels Foundation works in partnership with its members. Here are some of the benefits of membership and services provided:

Members will have the opportunity to be involved in various aspects of the foundation to include: and be involved in the planning and creation of events

- Providing educational guidance and assistance for students
- Act as a mentor and supervise students through self-awareness programs for local teens
- Participate in community services, educational development and social events
- Attend quarterly meeting
- Be involved in the planning and creation of events
- Provide access to online pledge payment and donor portfolio
- Amplify members' messages and impact statements on the web and via social networks
- Provide cooperative print and digital advertising opportunities of Events

Annual Payment of \$60

To get more information or becoming a member, call our Campaign Services Team at (754)307-6876 complete and email to: <u>jfoundation876@gmail.com</u>

Contact Us

(COMPLETE MEMBERSHIP FORM BELOW - WORD Format)



Jewels Foundation In Y

Board of Directors L. Juliet Ashbourne – President Bridgett Williams – Vice President Samantha Reid-Francis – Director I Dr. Janice Borrows – Director II Carlene Moore – Director III P.O Box 590274 Ft. Lauderdale, FL 33359 (754) 307-6876

Board of Members Tiffany Blackwood – Treasurer Denys Williams – Secretary Maurice Borrows – Ex Coordinator Alysha Ashbourne – Relations

BECOME A MEMBER

PLEASE PRINT: ALL BIOGRAPHICAL DATA WILL BE KEPT CONFIDENTIAL

CONTACT INFORMATION

NAME:	
ADDRESS:	
CITY:	STATE:
PHONE:	EMAIL:
DOB:	tewels Foundation Ind Deir
Payment INF	ORMATION
AMOUNT: \$_	CHECK/MONEY ORDER #: [] CASH
CREDIT CAR	D: [] VISA [] MASTERCARD [] AMEX [] DISCOVER
CARD #:	EXPIRATION DATE:
V-CODE:	(this is the three/ four digit code located on the back of your card signature bar)
SIGNATURE	(The foundation is not accepting credit card payments at this time)
MAKE CHEC	K/MONEY ORDER OUT TO: Jewels Foundation Inc P.O. Box 590274

Ft. Lauderdale, FL 33359

